SU
M
M
ER
SU
M
M
ER
E D I T I O N
23
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single component items are given a Component Number. EG. 1005-1BATD
Multi-component items are given a number based on position in that Catalogue. EG. S23-3312
Images in this catalogue are not to scale, sizes may vary and
colour representation is as close as the printing process will allow. Page 33
Summer 23rd EDITION 12th item on Page 33
SOME
REALLY
DIFFERENT
TROPHIES
2
PLEASE REFER TO WINTER 22ND EDITION FOR FULL RANGE OF CUPS
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (RIGHT) ARE
AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
CUPS
150mm S23-0201
179mm S23-0202
204mm S23-0203
229mm S23-0204
254mm S23-0205
5 SIZES
323mm S23-0206
335mm S23-0207
360mm  S23-0208
372mm  S23-0209
398mm  S23-0210
5 SIZES
172mm S23-0227
199mm S23-0228
224mm S23-0229
249mm S23-0230
274mm S23-0231
5 SIZES
EPIC
CUPS BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
ZANZIBAR
CUPS
210mm S23-0217
239mm S23-0218
264mm S23-0219
289mm S23-0220
314mm S23-0221
5 SIZES
IBIZA
CUPS
305mm S23-0211
315mm S23-0212
335mm S23-0213
345mm S23-0214
365mm S23-0215
385mm S23-0216
6 SIZES
MAJORCA
CUPS
HIERRO
CUPS
NORWOOD
CUPS
170mm S23-0222
197mm S23-0223
222mm S23-0224
247mm S23-0225
272mm S23-0226
5 SIZES
REVERSE ANGLE
SCREW
ATTACHED
FOR EASY
ASSEMBLY
AVAILABLE IN